DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-NS 12
• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS

mounting
system
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-NS14
Weight: 0.623 kg
AE-TL-NS31
Weight: 1.084 kg
NuSTAR
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
* Available only at 3000K & 3500K
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 947.64 72.30
0-30° 1133.18 86.50
0-40° 1214.44 92.70
0-60° 1268.41 96.80
0-80° 1281.43 97.80
0-90° 1285.55 98.10
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-TL-NS1412NFXXXX1XX
NARROW FLOOD
13.5V
120V
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 0.78 0.81 0.84 0.86
SUPERIOR (HIGH GAI N/A 0.73 0.78 N/A
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
NuSTAR
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-NS 12
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 692.65 57.10
0-30° 995.87 82.10
0-40° 1107.26 91.30
0-60° 1170.32 96.50
0-80° 1185.07 97.70
0-90° 1189.18 98.00
AE-TL-NS1412FLXXXX1XX
FLOOD DISTRIBUTION
13.5 WATTS
120 V
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 602.56 51.30
0-30° 914.35 77.80
0-40° 1053.68 89.70
0-60° 1131.51 96.30
0-80° 1147.77 97.70
0-90° 1151.7 98.00
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT